
State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score
MA 88 02569    NIHTILA ROBERT JR         A   25 25 25 25 100
NH 99 04788    CULBERTSON FRANK          A   25 24 24 25 98
MA 10 15617    HARRINGTON ETHAN          A   24 25 24 25 98
NH 16 22107    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO    A   24 25 25 24 98
MA 93 04648    BATTERSBY CHARLES     SRV A   25 23 24 25 97
NH 09 24400    GRADY STEVEN M            A   25 24 25 23 97
MA 99 02164    GILLESPIE JAMES W         A   23 24 25 24 96
MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W     SRV A   24 25 23 24 96
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           A   23 25 23 25 96
MA 88 04108    NYE TIMOTHY R             A   25 24 24 23 96
MA 97 05076    WELLINGTON ALAN M         A   24 23 25 24 96
CT 11 10588    SCUSSEL BRIAN K           A   24 23 24 24 95
MA 12 14247    KANAVOS MATTHEW           A   25 23 22 24 94
MA 87 06612    LEHMANN FRANK P       SRV A   25 21 24 23 93
RI 13 12742    DESMET MARCEL             A   22 21 24 24 91
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               B   24 25 24 24 97
NH 81 03704    SCHMIDT JAMES R           B   24 24 24 25 97
MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           B   25 24 24 23 96
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  B   23 25 24 24 96
CT 97 03994    LYON JR JAMES A           B   24 24 24 24 96
MA 85 01697    NIHTILA RICHARD A         B   23 25 24 24 96
NH 44 44943    TIMNEY MARK               B   24 24 23 25 96
MA 98 00792    MORGAVIO PETER J          B   25 21 24 25 95
RI 87 01732    PECKHAM NORMAN S          B   24 24 24 22 94
MA 12 10391    FEELEY PATRICK J      VT  B   22 23 23 25 93
CT 99 03272    LARSON DARRYL C           B   24 24 23 22 93
MA 07 64850    MORGAN JR ROBERT J        B   25 24 22 22 93
CT 10 14086    SOLKOWSKI STANLEY         B   23 24 23 23 93
MA 91 02076    MARRAMA PHIL M            B   21 24 22 25 92
MA 16 20931    MURPHY BRUCE Q            B   21 21 25 25 92
MA 96 03760    CUBELLI FRANK J           B   21 23 25 22 91
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             B   25 22 22 22 91
CT 15 11068    PITFIELD RALPH W          B   23 22 23 23 91
MA 97 03872    SIROIS THOMAS L       VT  B   24 21 22 24 91
MA 02 02417    ERTEL RAYMOND W           B   22 25 23 20 90
MA 16 24007    BUCCHERI RICHARD J        B   22 23 22 21 88
CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             B   23 21 22 22 88
MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A            B   22 22 21 20 85
MA 16 27569    MARCHETTI DEAN J          C   23 25 24 25 97
MA 16 20932    CARTA FRANK E             C   25 25 21 25 96
RI 10 16012    GREATOREX DANA S          C   25 25 23 23 96
MA 26 04495    SHARRON JR DONALD E       C   25 24 23 24 96
NH 84 03958    GIARRUSSO JAMES L         C   23 25 23 23 94
MA 12 15394    GRANT DANIEL L            C   23 24 24 23 94
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NH 14 18790    ALLYN PAGE EDITH C    LDI C   23 24 25 21 93
MA 92 02409    KING CHARLES F        VT  C   22 24 25 22 93
MA 93 04651    MURPHY RONALD J       SRV C   24 21 23 24 92
RI 06 17201    OSKO JOHN B               C   24 22 20 25 91
MA 90 02503    SANSONETTI ERIC J         C   18 24 24 25 91
MA 06 10758    PERMAN FRANK C            C   21 21 24 24 90
RI 87 05462    PECKHAM LINDA L       LDI C   22 22 21 23 88
CT 16 25326    DEMERS DEREK R            C   24 17 24 21 86
NH 44 01911    TIMNEY JUDITH ANN     LDI C   19 23 21 23 86
MA 12 15621    FAUCI LEONARD         SRV C   15 22 23 23 83
NH 88 06468    WHITON DOUGLAS S      SRV C   23 22 15 22 82
MA 26 03427    MANGELINKX ROBERT F       C   18 20 19 19 76
MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          D   24 25 25 25 99
MA 80 04054    HARSFALD STEVEN J         D   22 25 25 24 96
MA 16 24641    GELINAS AUSTIN        JR  D   22 23 25 25 95
VT 99 04015    WALKER GLENN L            D   22 23 25 25 95
MA 94 03534    BENSON GARY E             D   24 25 23 21 93
MA 26 04645    SMITH JR ROY A            D   22 22 23 25 92
NH 34 00224    CANTIN JOSEPH             D   23 23 23 22 91
MA 94 03536    BENSON DENNIS R           D   22 23 23 22 90
NH 17 75644    DANISIENKA FRANK J        D   21 22 25 22 90
MA 13 12313    BALLARD JOHN          SRV D   22 24 18 25 89
NH 16 21478    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M         D   22 22 23 22 89
NH 26 04493    SEVIGNY RONALD D          D   20 23 23 23 89
RI 78 00132    RUGGIERI JOHN A           D   22 20 24 22 88
MA 14 15218    ANDERSON ERIK J           D   22 23 20 22 87
MA 16 20591    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J        D   23 21 22 21 87
VT 99 10871    GRENON BETTY JANE         D   20 22 20 23 85
NH 79 04635    LEFEBVRE D E          SRV D   21 22 22 19 84
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          D   21 17 24 20 82
MA 26 01435    FERGUSON JR WM G      SRV D   21 21 21 18 81
NH 16 25540    FREI NEAL T               D   14 19 17 22 72
MA 17 73643    MURFITT HANS P            D   17 21 18 15 71
NH 17 75289    SPADJINSKE KEELY      JR  D   13 17 16 16 62
MA 15 16386    ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH      D   17 17 12 12 58



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               27 23 23 24 22 92
NH 09 24400    GRADY STEVEN M            25.5 22 23 24 23 92
MA 12 14247    KANAVOS MATTHEW           27 20 22 23 24 89
NH 16 22107    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO    JR1 27 24 22 23 19 88
MA 93 04648    BATTERSBY CHARLES     SRV 26.5 24 25 17 21 87
CT 11 10588    SCUSSEL BRIAN K           25 22 20 24 21 87
MA 87 06612    LEHMANN FRANK P       SRV 25.5 18 21 19 19 77
MA 96 03760    CUBELLI FRANK J           25.5 16 22 20 18 76
MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A            27 20 17 19 19 75
NH 99 04788    CULBERTSON FRANK          23 24 25 22 21 92
MA 02 02417    ERTEL RAYMOND W           23 24 22 24 22 92
MA 10 15617    HARRINGTON ETHAN          23.5 22 23 22 24 91
MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           22.5 23 21 24 22 90
MA 85 01697    NIHTILA RICHARD A         24 23 22 22 23 90
CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             24 24 20 23 23 90
CT 99 03272    LARSON DARRYL C           23 21 21 23 23 88
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  23 21 20 23 23 87
CT 97 03994    LYON JR JAMES A           22 20 20 23 23 86
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           24 21 20 21 22 84
NH 26 04493    SEVIGNY RONALD D          22 20 19 24 21 84
MA 26 04495    SHARRON JR DONALD E       23 20 22 21 21 84
MA 99 02164    GILLESPIE JAMES W         24.5 18 18 24 23 83
RI 78 00132    RUGGIERI JOHN A           22 20 19 22 21 82
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          24 21 17 19 19 76
MA 07 64850    MORGAN JR ROBERT J        22.5 15 14 21 21 71
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             23.5 7 18 20 19 64
MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          20.5 24 25 23 25 97
MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W     SRV 21 23 24 22 25 94
MA 93 04651    MURPHY RONALD J       SRV 21 22 23 24 24 93
MA 16 20931    MURPHY BRUCE Q            21 21 20 25 24 90
MA 12 10391    FEELEY PATRICK J      VT  20.5 18 23 25 23 89
MA 12 15394    GRANT DANIEL L            20 22 22 20 25 89
MA 80 04054    HARSFALD STEVEN J         18.5 21 24 23 21 89
MA 90 02503    SANSONETTI ERIC J         20 20 23 25 21 89
MA 26 04645    SMITH JR ROY A            21 20 24 23 22 89
NH 14 18790    ALLYN PAGE EDITH C    LDI 20 20 23 23 22 88
MA 16 20591    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J        19 21 22 21 24 88
RI 10 16012    GREATOREX DANA S          21 24 23 21 20 88
MA 17 73643    MURFITT HANS P            20 22 22 22 22 88
MA 26 03427    MANGELINKX ROBERT F       21 19 23 24 21 87
RI 06 17201    OSKO JOHN B               20 22 21 23 21 87
MA 06 10758    PERMAN FRANK C            20 19 22 23 23 87
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NH 84 03958    GIARRUSSO JAMES L         19 22 20 21 23 86
MA 13 12313    BALLARD JOHN          SRV 20 22 21 22 20 85
CT 16 25326    DEMERS DEREK R            20 18 23 22 22 85
MA 16 27569    MARCHETTI DEAN J          20 22 20 20 23 85
MA 14 15218    ANDERSON ERIK J           19 19 22 21 22 84
VT 99 10871    GRENON BETTY JANE         20 20 20 22 22 84
MA 98 00792    MORGAVIO PETER J          20 19 22 21 22 84
VT 99 04015    WALKER GLENN L            20.5 22 21 19 22 84
MA 12 15621    FAUCI LEONARD         SRV 20.5 19 21 20 21 81
MA 91 02076    MARRAMA PHIL M            21 18 20 20 23 81
MA 16 24007    BUCCHERI RICHARD J        20 18 18 24 20 80
RI 13 12742    DESMET MARCEL             21.5 20 19 19 22 80
NH 88 06468    WHITON DOUGLAS S      SRV 21 20 20 17 22 79
NH 16 21478    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M         20 16 20 20 19 75
NH 16 25540    FREI NEAL T               20 15 18 20 20 73
MA 15 16386    ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH      20 14 16 17 13 60



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class 1 2 Score
MA 10 15617    HARRINGTON ETHAN          B   49 49 98
NH 16 22107    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO    JR1 B   46 47 93
NH 99 04788    CULBERTSON FRANK          C   46 46 92
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           A   47 45 92
MA 16 20931    MURPHY BRUCE Q            D   47 44 91
MA 83 03891    BEAN DAVID L              B   45 45 90
MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           C   47 41 88
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               B   45 43 88
MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A            B   43 45 88
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  C   42 44 86
MA 07 64850    MORGAN JR ROBERT J        C   42 44 86
NH 14 18790    ALLYN PAGE EDITH C    LDI D   42 42 84
MA 14 15218    ANDERSON ERIK J           D   42 42 84
CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             C   44 40 84
MA 13 12313    BALLARD JOHN          SRV D   40 43 83
MA 80 04054    HARSFALD STEVEN J         D   40 43 83
MA 26 04495    SHARRON JR DONALD E       B   42 41 83
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          D   41 41 82
MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          D   42 40 82
NH 84 03958    GIARRUSSO JAMES L         D   39 42 81
NH 26 04493    SEVIGNY RONALD D          D   41 38 79
NH 16 21478    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M         A   39 38 77
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             C   35 41 76
MA 12 15621    FAUCI LEONARD         SRV D   34 41 75
NH 79 04635    LEFEBVRE D E          SRV D   39 36 75
MA 16 20591    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J        A   36 36 72
MA 91 03503    HOPKINSON GARY W      VT  D   35 37 72
MA 16 27569    MARCHETTI DEAN J          D   35 37 72
RI 10 16012    GREATOREX DANA S          D   33 31 64
NH 16 25540    FREI NEAL T               A   20 23 43
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